630
L U M B E R G  A U T O M A T I O NT - s p l i t t e r s  a n d  A d a p t e r s
M12 T-splitter with Mounting Hole
Product Description
Order Designation FASBS 2 M12-5S
Description T-splitter with mounting hole, M12 male and two M12 female ports, 5-pin, FIXCON compatible
RoHS-compliant (2011/65/EU) Yes
(Construction Type) Standard IEC 61076-2-101
Approvals –
Technical Data
Ambient Temperature -30°C to +80 °C
Housing Material/Body TPU, self-extinguishing
Contact Holder Material TPU, self-extinguishing
Contact Material/Surface Finish CuZn, nickel underlay and gold-plated
Screw Coupling Material CuZn, nickel-plated
Mechanical Data
Degree of Protection IP67 (only when mated with Hirschmann/Lumberg counterparts)
Electrical Data
Contact Resistance ≤ 10 mΩ
Operating Voltage 50 V AC/60 V DC
Rated Current 4 A
Pollution Degree 3
Technical Drawing
Technical Information
631
L U M B E R G  A U T O M A T I O N
The application of these products in harsh environments should always be checked before use.
Technical modifications reserved.
T - s p l i t t e r s  a n d  A d a p t e r s
Order No. Order Designation No. of Pins Characteristics
51645 FASBS 2 M12-5S 5
Order Information
5-pin
Pin Assignment
FASBS 2 M12-5S
Circuit Diagram
fe
m
al
e
in
le
t “
1”
fe
m
al
e
in
le
t “
2”
male outlet